
Issuance Rate Summary Report 

Program Statistics Year: Most Recent Violation Date Loaded:
Submission Criteria 2011

Document Type:

ARNOLD POLICE DEPARTMENT

PHOTO ENFORCEMENT DIVISION

2101 JEFFCO BLVD.

ARNOLD, MO 63010

Violation Type: RDLT

05/06/2011

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

YEAR

TO DATEMonth

CITATIONS

 691  617  263  250  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Controllable Exceptions (Camera/System)  41  29  30  23  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Presented to Police Review

 732  646  293  273  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Adjusted Total Violation Events 

Citations Issuance Rate 94% 96% 90% 92% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

 1,946

 1,821

 2,309

 125

94%

Citations By Violation Date

 875  811  0 0 266  0  0 0 0 0 0 357

Violation Notice Issued  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Citations Issued

Page 1 of 105/06/2011  8:02AM


