ARNOLD POLICE DEPARTMENT PHOTO ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 2101 JEFFCO BLVD. ARNOLD, MO 63010



Issuance Rate Summary Report

Submission Criteria

Program Statistics Year:

2011

Most Recent Violation Date Loaded:

05/06/2011

Violation Type:

RDLT

Document Type:

CITATIONS

Month	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC	YEAR TO DATE
Citations By Violation Date													
Presented to Police Review	875	811	357	266	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,309
Adjusted Total Violation Events	732	646	293	273	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,946
Controllable Exceptions (Camera/System)	41	29	30	23	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125
Violation Notice Issued	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Citations Issued	691	617	263	250	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,821
Citations Issuance Rate	94%	96%	90%	92%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	94%

